From continuing operations
Sale of goods  359,413  258,477
Delivery fee income  9,834  7,111
RRevenue from continuing operations   369,247  265,588

Interest revenue  34  243
Other revenue  571  1,143
  605  1,386

RRevenue   369,852  266,974

Reclassification of delivery fee income
The Group charges a delivery fee to customers for certain online sales. Historically this recovery from
customers has been less significant and was previously recognised in fulfilment costs as an offset to fees
incurred from a third party to provide this service. With the continued growth of the online business this
balance has become more significant and management have concluded that under AASB 15, the delivery fee
income should be disclosed as part of revenue. This is because the delivery fee income is not considered an
independent rendering of services, but rather part of the Sale of Goods.  As such the prior year has been
restated to include delivery fee income of $7,111,000 as part of revenue and remove from fulfilment costs as
outlined below.

  BBalancce previously reported  RReclassification  BBalance currently
rreported

  $$’000  $$’000  $$’000
Revenue from continuing operations 258,477 7,111 265,588

Purchase of inbound related costs of inventory (98,694)  -   (98,694)
Fulfilment costs (30,657) (7,111) (37,768)
Cost of Sales (129,351) (7,111) (136,462)

Disaggregation of revenue
The disaggregation of revenue from contracts with customers is as follows:

   CConsolidated
   220222   220211
   $$'000   $$'000

Timing of revenue recognition
Goods transferred at a point in time  369,247  265,588

Geographical regions
APAC  161,757   145,751
Americas  162,388   105,855
EMEA  45,102   13,983

  369,247   265,588

Channel
Online website  278,222   191,735
Stores  61,030   66,990
Online marketplace  24,494   4,461
Wholesale  5,501   2,402

  369,247   265,588

CCity Chic Collective Limited